
Carson County Appraisal District's Water, Electricity, and Natural Gas Consumption
City of Panhandle - Water 2024

Month Service From Service To Previous Present Usage Total Bill
Jan 11/15/2023 12/15/2023 2291 2299 8 79.32$        
Feb 12/15/2023 1/14/2024 2299 2302 3 79.32$        
Mar 1/14/2024 2/15/2024 2302 2327 25 100.57$      
Apr 2/18/2024 3/15/2024 2327 2350 23 100.07$      
May 3/15/2024 4/15/2024 2350 2355 5 79.32$        
June 4/15/2024 5/15/2024 2355 2356 8 79.32$        
July 5/15/2024 6/15/2024 7 12 5 79.32$        
Aug 6/15/2025 7/15/2025 12 23 11 84.32$        
Sep 7/15/2024 8/15/2024 23 73 50 111.82$      
Oct 8/15/2024 9/15/2024 73 79 6 84.32$        
Nov 9/14/2024 10/14/2024 79 87 8 84.32$        
Dec 10/14/2024 11/15/2024 87 93 9 84.32$        
Total 1,046.34$  
Atmos - Gas

Month Service From Service To Previous Present Usage Total Bill
Jan 12/7/211023 1/5/2024 5472 5647 175 314.86$      
Feb 1/6/2024 2/6/2024 2647 5895 248 370.79$      
Mar 2/7/2024 3/6/2024 5895 6024 129 280.40$      
Apr 3/7/2024 4/4/2024 6024 2128 104 244.94$      
May 4/5/2024 5/6/2024 6128 6158 30 203.17$      
June 5/7/2024 6/6/2024 6158 6161 3 188.83$      
July 6/7/2024 7/5/2024 6161 6164 3 188.86$      
Aug 7/6/2024 8/6/2024 6164 6168 4 189.23$      
Sep 8/7/2024 9/5/2024 6168 6172 4 188.72$      
Oct 9/6/2024 10/4/2024 6172 6176 4 198.98$      
Nov 10/5/2024 11/6/2024 6176 6188 12 204.21$      
Dec 11/7/2024 12/5/2024 6188 6286 98 258.82$      
Total 2,831.81$  
Xcel - Electricity

Month Service From Service To Usage Total Bill  
Jan 12/6/2023 1/8/2024 1144 134.94$        
Feb 1/8/2024 2/7/2024 1224 146.45$        
Mar 2/7/2024 3/11/2024 1323 162.43$        
Apr 3/11/2024 4/9/2024 966 125.57$        
May 4/9/2024 5/8/2024 1138 137.58$        
June 5/8/2024 6/6/2024 1480 176.98$        
July 6/6/2024 7/9/2024 2224 279.59$        
Aug 7/9/2024 8/7/2024 2206 279.78$        
Sep 8/7/2024 9/4/2024 2273 290.46$        
Oct 9/4/2024 10/3/2024 1849 238.89$        
Nov 10/3/2024 11/3/2024 1344 170.33$        
Dec 11/3/2024 12/4/2024 1141 139.07$        
Total 2,282.07$    


